classif_pos name
6 PUERTA REVUELTA, AITANA
7 TIMPANARO ABASOLO, GABRIELA
32 PLAZA SAN GIL, VEGA
39 DE LA HOZ GORDO, CLARA MARIA
APARICIO VALLARINO, CRISTINA

fed_code
442882
973099
93487
255668
305716

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

handicap
23,2
22,3
31,1
26,1
31,5

club_code
CM66
CM52
CMo4
CMo04
CM41

club
ARANJUEZ
LA MORALEJA
RACE
RACE
Escuela RFGM

sace_value
23,366
25,259
41,877
45,2
9999



